Ausstattung

Softstart
Spindelarretierung (1)
Metallgetriebekopf (2)
Scheibenschutz (3)
Zusatzhandgriff (4)

Serienmafige s Zubehor
B Flanschmutterschlissel

®  Lieferung ohne Trennscheibe

SOFTPAINTED

Als Sonderzubehor erhaltlich:

Trennstander
230 mm
Dia-Scheiben-Set
230 mm, 2-tlg.

Art.-Nr.: 44,.310.50

Technische Daten

EAN-Code: 4006825 509366

Art.-Nr.: 44.403.33

EAN-Code: 4006825 442540

Netzanschluss:
Aufnahmeleistung:
Drehzahl:

Scheibendurchmesser:

Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:
Verpackungsmale:
EAN-Code:

VE:

BT-AG 2000

Winkelschleifer

Art.-Nr. 44.306.20

230 V ~ 50 Hz
2.000 Watt

6.000 min™

230 mm

4,9 kg

5,5 kg

540 x 125 x 168 mm
4006825 538236

2 Stick
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